
NBS Bu&on Specialist List  2023 Volunteers

Button Topic Knowledgeable 
Collector/Specialist

Contact Info

18th Century Gary Brockman 
Annie Frazier 
Bruce Beck 
Herman Bangeman Jr.

tinajas@mhtc.net 
antiquebuttons@gmail.com 
bjbeckstoys@aol.com 
832.980.1217

Animals Lynn Keller 
Christy Mecey 
Judy Stopke

boxsterjk@comcast.net 
crazyladyantiques@yahoo.com 
jstopke@comcast.net

Art Deco Matthew Brown mjabrown@wanadoo.fr

Jocelyn Howells 
Beth Schaut

buttonjoss@aol.com 
BethSchaut@hotmail.com

Black Glass Barb Barrans 
Herman Bangeman Jr. 
Yessy Byl 
Joan Lindsay 
Simone Kincaid

darbysbarb@aol.com 
832.980.1217 
yessyb@telusplanet.net 
lindjoan@gmail.com 
sckincaid@gmail.com

Brooks Buttons Michelle Briggs 
Nikki Chicotel

mbchaos4boys@gmail.com 
nchicotel@gmail.com

Buckles Phyllis Ross 
Annie Frazier

buttonphil2@gmail.com 
antiquebuttons@gmail.com

Burwood Judy Stopke 
William Hentges 
Maureen Grant 
Freda Knight 
Raney Gilliland

jstopke@comcast.net 
whentges@gmail.com 
maureengrant@comcast.net 
fredamk37@yahoo.com 
raney.gilliland@gmail.com

Celluloids Jocelyn Howells 
Barb Barrans

buttonjoss@aol.com 
darbysbarb@aol.com

Ceramics Vera Williams 
Bruce Beck 
Jane Quimby

williamsve@yahoo.com 
bjbeckstoys@aol.com 
uqapaj@earthlink.net

Chinas Inga Ladd 
George Gauthier

ingaladd@gmail.com 
joybuttons@tvcconnect.net

Clear & Colored 
glass

Jane Johnson 
Becky Lyon 
Barb Barrans

buttons@buttonfun.com 
rebeccal@aol.com 
darbysbarb@aol.com

Coin Bu&ons Ma&hew Brown mjabrown@wanadoo.fr

Colt Buttons Betty Korostynski 
Deborah Williams 
Stribling 
Sandy Hyde 
Cindy Best

buttonhunt@aol.com 
buttonsampler@gmail.com 
hydesg4@q.com 
gransbuttonbox@gmail.com

Composition Jocelyn Howells 
Simone Kincaid

buttonjoss@aol.com 
sckincaid@gmail.com
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Crests/ Livery Deborah Hanson 
Tom Skovronsky 
Lewis Lombardi

scotti22@earthlink.net 
tskovronsky@gmail.com 
bobby.lombardi@gmail.com

Cuff Links Kathy Davis 
Simone Kincaid 
Matthew Brown

cooskat@fmtc.com 
sckincaid@gmail.com 
mjabrown@wanadoo.fr

Designer Logo/ 
Vanity

Ronnie Kauk rdek@ruraltel.net 

 
DIGS

Jane Johnson 
Pam Warren 
Beth Schaut

buttons@buttonfun.com 
pdwarren5174@gmail.com 
BethSchaut@hotmail.com

Decorative Finishes Beth Schaut BethSchaut@hotmail.com

Division I Sheila Brudno 
Annie Frazier 
Becky Lyon 
Barb Johnson

sheilabelle2@comcast.net 
antiquebuttons@gmail.com 
rebeccal@aol.com 
bljbuttons1@gmail.com

Division II Johnson Frazier 
William Hentges 
Arlene Westrom 
Gary Embry 
Barb Johnson 
Carolyn Webb

antiquebuttons@gmail.com 
whentges@gmail.com 
amwestrom@gmail.com 
embreyg@att.net 
bljbuttons1@gmail.com 
cdwebb@outlook.com

Division III George Gautier 
Jane Johnson 
Marti Mock 
Sallie Gibson 
Martha Towne

joybuttons@tvcconnect.net 
buttons@buttonfun.com 
mmmbuttonscraps@aol.com 
sallie2001@woh.rr.com 
wrightuptowne@outlook.com

Division IV Ronnie Kauk 
Judy Schwenk 
Joy Worn

rdek@ruraltel.net  
anajamm@comcast.net 
joyworn@yahoo.com

Division IX Jane Quimby 
Joan McFarlane 
Matthew Brown 
Karen Leibold

uqapaj@earthlink.net 
buttonjoan@att.net 
mjabrown@wanadoo.fr 
karenleibold@gmail.com

Division VII Fran Howell fhowell@neo.rr.com

Division VIII Ronnie Wexler rwexler2@gmail.com

DUGS Joan Lindsay lindjoan@gmail.com

 
Enamels

Annie Frazier 
Gary Brockman 
Sheila Brudno 
Karen Cohen 
(enamellist)

antiquebuttons@gmail.com 
tinajas@mhtc.net 
sheilabelle2@comcast.net 
karen@kcenamels.com

Fabric/Textiles Joan Lindsay 
Gina Barrett (Dorset) 
Merry Jo Thoele

lindjoan@gmail.com 
info@ginabsilkworks.co.uk 
mjthoele@gmail.com

mailto:bobby.lombardi@gmail.com
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French Tights Yessy Byl 
Herman Bangeman Jr. 
Gloria Skovronsky 
Fran Howell

yessyb@telusplanet.net 
832.980.1217 
Calabash@aol.com 
fhowell@neo.rr.com

Gemstones Janelle Giles  
Martha Towne

jgiles.ca@gmail.com 
wrightuptowne@outlook.com

Golden Age Lynn Keller 
Michael Keller 
Sue Jordan

lskellervmd@gmail.com 
mkellercgt@gmail.com 
buttonsgrandmas@gmail.com

Goodyear Rubber Jim Halls 
Deborah Williams 
Stribling 
Joyce Havner

james.william.hall@gmail.com 
buttonsampler@gmail.com 
thusandsew@hotmail.com

Horn Joan Lindsay 
Simone Kincaid 
Jocelyn Howells

lindjoan@gmail.com 
Simone Kincaid 
buttonjoss@aol.com

Horses Herman Bangeman r. 832.980.1217

Jacksonian Deborah Hanson scotti22@earthlink.net

Lacy Glass Joy Journeay joyjourneay@gmail.com

Lea Stein Debbie Campbell 
Ma&hew Brown

sBcklady74@gmail.com 
mjabrown@wanadoo.fr

Livery Deb Hanson 
Lewis Lombardi 
Tom Skovronsky 
Michael Keller

scotti22@earthlink.net 
bobby.lombardi@gmail.com 
tskovronsky@gmail.com 
mkellercgt@gmail.com

Kaleidoscopes Katrinka Quirk 
Becky Lyon

polamola@me.com 
rebeccal@aol.com

Medieval Janelle Giles jgiles.ca@gmail.com

Metals Lynn Keller 
Herman Bangeman Jr.

boxsterjk@comcast.net 
832.980.1217

Mexican Silver Elaine Cossman eloulou@earthlink.net

Mother-Daughter Cindy Rathbone seastar652@gmail.com

Moonglows Jane Johnson buttons@buttonfun.com

Motiwalla Sue Jordan buttonsgrandmas@gmail.com

Oriental Nancy Fink 
Mika Jarmusz 
Gary Brockman

billfink1245@verizon.net 
mika@injapanese.us 
tinajas@mhtc.net

mailto:bobby.lombardi@gmail.com
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Other Materials Jocelyn Howells 
Barb Barrans 
Bruce Beck 
Nikki Deal 
Jane Quimby 
Beth Schaut 
Martha Towne

buttonjoss@aol.com 
darbysbarb@aol.com 
bjbeckstoys@aol.com 
nikkideal01@gmail.com 
uqapaj@earthlink.net 
BethSchaut@hotmail.com 
wrightuptowne@outlook.com

Overall Buttons Lou Yeargin 
Ray Yeargin 
Annie Frazier

lryeargain@att.net 

antiquebuttons@gmail.com

Paperweights Merry Jo Thoele 
Pam Luke

mjthoele@gmail.com 
pgluke@gmail.com

Patterns Joan Lindsay 
Judy Stopke 
Nikki Deal 
Fran Howell 
Matthew Brown

lindjoan@gmail.com 
jstopke@comcast.net 
nikkideal01@gmail.com 
fhowell@neo.rr.com 
mjabrown@wanadoo.fr

Pearl and Shell Barb Johnson 
Annie Frazier 
Simone Kincaid

bljbuttons1@gmail.com 
antiquebuttons@gmail.com 
sckincaid@gmail.com

Peasant Silver Jane Perry 
Pam Luke

jane2perry@hotmail.com 
pgluke@gmail.com

Pewter Betty Korostynski 
Phil Austin 
Simone Kincaid

buttonhunt@aol.com 
austinemily375@yahoo.com 
sckincaid@gmail.com

RSB’s Marti Mock mmmbuttonscraps@aol.com

Satsuma Nancy Bank Allen nbankallen@att.net

Silver Elaine Cossman 
(Mexican) 
Gary Brockman

eloulou@earthlink.net 
tinajas@mhtc.net

Sporting Buttons Joanne Irons jnnirons@gmail.com

Steel Sue Dickout sjdickout@gmail.com

Stud Buttons Annie Frazier 
Connie Weiser 
Matthew Brown 
Peggy Osborne 

antiquebuttons@gmail.com 
buttons@cbweiser.com 
mjabrown@wanadoo.fr 
peggyanneosborne@gmail.com

Studio Buttons Annie Frazier antiquebuttons@gmail.com

Synthetic Polymers Jocelyn Howells buttonjoss@aol.com

Swirl backs Pat Fields ptfields@bellsouth.net

Transportation, 
Clocks

William Hentges whentges@gmail.com
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Uniform/ Military Gary Embry 
Johnson Frazier 
William Hentges 
Bruce Cole 
Joanne Irons

embreyg@att.net 
antiquebuttons@gmail.com 
whentges@gmail.com 
charles.thompson1@cox.net 
jnnirons@gmail.com

Vegetable Ivory Maureen Grant 
Matthew Brown 
Simone Kincaid 
Pat Fields 

maureengrant@comcast.net 
mjabrown@wanadoo.fr 
sckincaid@gmail.com 
ptfields@bellsouth.net

General Questions: Gary Brockman 
Barb Barrans 
Annie Frazier 
Sallie Gibson 
Bruce Beck 
Joan Lindsay 
Sheila Brudno 
Simone Kincaid 
Merry Jo Thoele

tinajas@mhtc.net 
darbysbarb@aol.com 
antiquebuttons@gmail.com 
sallie2001@woh.rr.com 
bjbeckstoys@aol.com 
lindjoan@gmail.com 
sheilabelle2@comcast.net 
sckincaid@gmail.com 
mjthoele@gmail.com

mailto:mjthoele@gmail.com

